2017 Reward Schools

District
11
40
50
50
50
50
50
52
52
52
52
52
100
100
101
110
110
120
120
140
150
160
180

180

District Name

Clinton City

Bledsoe County

Blount County
Blount County
Blount County
Blount County
Blount County
Maryville City
Maryville City
Maryville City
Maryville City
Maryville City
Carter County
Carter County

Elizabethton City
Cheatham County
Cheatham County
Chester County

Chester County

Clay County
Cocke County
Coffee County

Cumberland
County

Cumberland
County

School
10
30
23
45
55
70
94
10
15
25
30
35
13

55

School Name

North Clinton Elementary
Pikeville Elementary
Carpenters Middle School
Fairview Elementary
Friendsville Elementary
Lanier Elementary

Montvale Elementary

John Sevier Elementary
Maryville High School

Sam Houston Elementary
Foothills Elementary

Coulter Grove Intermediate School
Cloudland Elementary School
Hampton Elementary

West Side Elementary
Cheatham Middle School
Kingston Springs Elementary
Chester County High School
Jacks Creek Elementary
Clay County High School
Grassy Fork Elementary
Hillsboro Elementary

Frank P. Brown Elementary

Pine View Elementary



180

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
220
220
230
230
250
250
260
260
290
300
300
300

Cumberland
County

Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Davidson County
Dickson County
Dickson County
Dyer County
Dyer County
Fentress County
Fentress County
Franklin County
Franklin County
Grainger County
Greene County
Greene County

Greene County

South Cumberland Elementary

Glendale Elementary

Meigs Middle

Hume - Fogg High
Lockeland Elementary
Martin Luther King Jr School
Percy Priest Elementary
Rose Park Middle

New Vision Academy

East End Preparatory School
Cameron College Preparatory
K I P P Nashville Collegiate High School
LEAD Prep Southeast

KIPP Nashville College Prep
Purpose Prep

Centennial Elementary

The Discovery School

Fifth Consolidated School
Trimble Elementary

Allardt Elementary

Pine Haven Elementary
Broadview Elementary
Sewanee Elementary

Bean Station Elementary
Mosheim Elementary
Ottway Elementary

South Greene High School



310
320
330
330
330
330
330
370
430
450
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
520
530
540
542
570

580
590
590
620
630

Grundy County

Hamblen County
Hamilton County
Hamilton County
Hamilton County
Hamilton County
Hamilton County

Hawkins County

Humphreys County

Jefferson County
Knox County
Knox County
Knox County
Knox County
Knox County
Knox County
Knox County
Lincoln County
Loudon County
McMinn County
Etowah City

Jackson-Madison
County

Marion County

Marshall County
Marshall County
Monroe County

Montgomery
County

45

75
125
149
240
280
55

15
68
85
202
255
320
334

Pelham Elementary

Lincoln Heights Middle School
East Ridge Middle School
Lookout Mountain Elementary
Nolan Elementary

Thrasher Elementary

STEM School Chattanooga
Mt Carmel Elementary
Lakeview Elementary
Dandridge Elementary

Blue Grass Elementary

East Knox Elementary

Gap Creek Elementary
Pleasant Ridge Elementary
Sequoyah Elementary
Whittle Springs Middle School
L N STEM Academy

Lincoln County High School
Highland Park Elementary
Englewood Elementary

Etowah Elementary

Madison Academic Magnet High School

Monteagle Elementary
Forrest School

Westhills Elementary
Tellico Plains High School

Barksdale Elementary



630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

640
660
700
710
720
730
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

Montgomery
County

Montgomery
County

Montgomery
County

Montgomery
County

Montgomery
County

Montgomery
County

Montgomery
County

Montgomery
County

Moore County
Obion County
Polk County
Putnam County
Rhea County
Roane County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County
Rutherford County

15

27

35

45

49

65

70

88

Byrns Darden Elementary

Hazelwood Elementary

Glenellen Elementary

East Montgomery Elementary

Liberty Elementary

New Providence Middle

Northwest High

Middle College @ Austin Peay State

University

Moore County High School
Hillcrest Elementary

Copper Basin High School
Upperman Middle School
Rhea County High School
Kingston Elementary
Blackman High School
Central Magnet School

John Colemon Elementary
Lascassas Elementary

Homer Pittard Campus School
McFadden School Of Excellence
Oakland High School
Riverdale High School

Rockvale Elementary



751
751
760
770
780
780
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792
792

792
792

792
793
794
795
800
800
820
820
820

Murfreesboro City

Murfreesboro City

Scott County

Sequatchie County

Sevier County
Sevier County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County

Shelby County
Shelby County

Shelby County
Arlington City
Bartlett City
Collierville City
Smith County
Smith County
Sullivan County
Sullivan County

Sullivan County

5

110

2183
2310
2515
2525
2543
2790
2836
2840
8205

8234
8260

8264

Discovery School

Scales Elementary School
Robbins Elementary
Sequatchie Co High School
New Center Elementary
Seymour Middle School
Germantown High

Egypt Elementary

Hamilton Elementary
Middle College High
Newberry Elementary
Oakhaven Middle
Whitehaven High

Maxine Smith STEAM Academy
Westhaven Elementary

Memphis Academy Of Science Engineering
Middle/High

Freedom Preparatory Academy

Memphis Grizzlies Preparatory Charter
School

Memphis Rise Academy
Arlington High

Altruria Elementary

Bailey Station Elementary School
Gordonsville Elementary School
Smith County Middle School
Central Heights Elementary
Colonial Heights Middle

Innovation Academy



821
821
821
821
830
830
830
830
830
830
830
830
830
830

890
900

900

901
901
930
940
940
940
940
940
940

Bristol City
Bristol City
Bristol City
Bristol City
Sumner County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Sumner County
Sumner County

Sumner County

Warren County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Johnson City
Johnson City
White County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County

Williamson County

25
30
50

25
52
53
55
75
80
101
150
160

50
105

110

15
65

12
20
22
27
30

Avoca Elementary

Haynesfield Elementary

Holston View Elementary
Tennessee Online Public School
Beech Elementary

Gallatin Senior High School
Indian Lake Elementary

Merrol Hyde Magnet School
Lakeside Park Elementary

North Sumner Elementary
Oakmont Elementary

Station Camp Elementary
Harold B. Williams Elementary School

Dr. William Burrus Elementary at Drakes
Creek

Morrison Elementary

University School

West View School

Fairmont Elementary

Towne Acres Elementary
Doyle Elementary

Allendale Elementary School
Brentwood High School
College Grove Elementary
Clovercroft Elementary School
Edmondson Elementary

Fairview Elementary



940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
940
950
950

Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Williamson County
Wilson County

Wilson County

42
45
48
57
59
63
64
66
74
76
78
80
83

52

Fred J Page High School
Grassland Elementary
Heritage Elementary
Hunters Bend Elementary
Kenrose Elementary
Renaissance High School
Pearre Creek Elementary School
Nolensville High School
Ravenwood High School
Scales Elementary
Sunset Middle School
Trinity Elementary
Walnut Grove Elementary
Gladeville Elementary

Stoner Creek Elementary



