## **2017 Reward Schools**

District	District Name	School	School Name
11	Clinton City	10	North Clinton Elementary
40	Bledsoe County	30	Pikeville Elementary
50	Blount County	23	Carpenters Middle School
50	Blount County	45	Fairview Elementary
50	Blount County	55	Friendsville Elementary
50	Blount County	70	Lanier Elementary
50	Blount County	94	Montvale Elementary
52	Maryville City	10	John Sevier Elementary
52	Maryville City	15	Maryville High School
52	Maryville City	25	Sam Houston Elementary
52	Maryville City	30	Foothills Elementary
52	Maryville City	35	Coulter Grove Intermediate School
100	Carter County	13	Cloudland Elementary School
100	Carter County	25	Hampton Elementary
101	Elizabethton City	30	West Side Elementary
110	Cheatham County	14	Cheatham Middle School
110	Cheatham County	20	Kingston Springs Elementary
120	Chester County	8	Chester County High School
120	Chester County	25	Jacks Creek Elementary
140	Clay County	12	Clay County High School
150	Cocke County	40	Grassy Fork Elementary
160	Coffee County	25	Hillsboro Elementary
180	Cumberland County	8	Frank P. Brown Elementary
180	Cumberland County	55	Pine View Elementary

180	Cumberland County	73	South Cumberland Elementary
190	Davidson County	250	Glendale Elementary
190	Davidson County	330	Meigs Middle
190	Davidson County	355	Hume - Fogg High
190	Davidson County	435	Lockeland Elementary
190	Davidson County	456	Martin Luther King Jr School
190	Davidson County	570	Percy Priest Elementary
190	Davidson County	595	Rose Park Middle
190	Davidson County	8004	New Vision Academy
190	Davidson County	8009	East End Preparatory School
190	Davidson County	8010	Cameron College Preparatory
190	Davidson County	8011	K I P P Nashville Collegiate High School
190	Davidson County	8013	LEAD Prep Southeast
190	Davidson County	8042	KIPP Nashville College Prep
190	Davidson County	8046	Purpose Prep
220	Dickson County	8	Centennial Elementary
220	Dickson County	28	The Discovery School
230	Dyer County	20	Fifth Consolidated School
230	Dyer County	45	Trimble Elementary
250	Fentress County	5	Allardt Elementary
250	Fentress County	40	Pine Haven Elementary
260	Franklin County	15	Broadview Elementary
260	Franklin County	90	Sewanee Elementary
290	Grainger County	5	Bean Station Elementary
300	Greene County	60	Mosheim Elementary
300	Greene County	75	Ottway Elementary
300	Greene County	80	South Greene High School

310	Grundy County	45	Pelham Elementary
320	Hamblen County	27	Lincoln Heights Middle School
330	Hamilton County	75	East Ridge Middle School
330	Hamilton County	125	Lookout Mountain Elementary
330	Hamilton County	149	Nolan Elementary
330	Hamilton County	240	Thrasher Elementary
330	Hamilton County	280	STEM School Chattanooga
370	Hawkins County	55	Mt Carmel Elementary
430	Humphreys County	5	Lakeview Elementary
450	Jefferson County	10	Dandridge Elementary
470	Knox County	15	Blue Grass Elementary
470	Knox County	68	East Knox Elementary
470	Knox County	85	Gap Creek Elementary
470	Knox County	202	Pleasant Ridge Elementary
470	Knox County	255	Sequoyah Elementary
470	Knox County	320	Whittle Springs Middle School
470	Knox County	334	L N STEM Academy
520	Lincoln County	56	Lincoln County High School
530	Loudon County	30	Highland Park Elementary
540	McMinn County	30	Englewood Elementary
542	Etowah City	7	Etowah Elementary
570	Jackson-Madison County	63	Madison Academic Magnet High School
580	Marion County	30	Monteagle Elementary
590	Marshall County	30	Forrest School
590	Marshall County	60	Westhills Elementary
620	Monroe County	50	Tellico Plains High School
630	Montgomery County	5	Barksdale Elementary

630	Montgomery County	15	Byrns Darden Elementary
630	Montgomery County	27	Hazelwood Elementary
630	Montgomery County	35	Glenellen Elementary
630	Montgomery County	45	East Montgomery Elementary
630	Montgomery County	49	Liberty Elementary
630	Montgomery County	65	New Providence Middle
630	Montgomery County	70	Northwest High
630	Montgomery County	88	Middle College @ Austin Peay State University
640	Moore County	15	Moore County High School
660	Obion County	12	Hillcrest Elementary
700	Polk County	15	Copper Basin High School
710	Putnam County	110	Upperman Middle School
720	Rhea County	32	Rhea County High School
730	Roane County	35	Kingston Elementary
750	Rutherford County	4	Blackman High School
750	Rutherford County	15	Central Magnet School
750	Rutherford County	25	John Colemon Elementary
750	Rutherford County	50	Lascassas Elementary
750	Rutherford County	65	Homer Pittard Campus School
750	Rutherford County	70	McFadden School Of Excellence
750	Rutherford County	72	Oakland High School
750	Rutherford County	74	Riverdale High School
750	Rutherford County	75	Rockvale Elementary

751	Murfreesboro City	5	Discovery School
751	Murfreesboro City	150	Scales Elementary School
760	Scott County	40	Robbins Elementary
770	Sequatchie County	20	Sequatchie Co High School
780	Sevier County	35	New Center Elementary
780	Sevier County	66	Seymour Middle School
792	Shelby County	110	Germantown High
792	Shelby County	2183	Egypt Elementary
792	Shelby County	2310	Hamilton Elementary
792	Shelby County	2515	Middle College High
792	Shelby County	2525	Newberry Elementary
792	Shelby County	2543	Oakhaven Middle
792	Shelby County	2790	Whitehaven High
792	Shelby County	2836	Maxine Smith STEAM Academy
792	Shelby County	2840	Westhaven Elementary
792	Shelby County	8205	Memphis Academy Of Science Engineering Middle/High
792	Shelby County	8234	Freedom Preparatory Academy
792	Shelby County	8260	Memphis Grizzlies Preparatory Charter School
792	Shelby County	8264	Memphis Rise Academy
793	Arlington City	1	Arlington High
794	Bartlett City	3	Altruria Elementary
795	Collierville City	8	Bailey Station Elementary School
800	Smith County	30	Gordonsville Elementary School
800	Smith County	51	Smith County Middle School
820	Sullivan County	55	Central Heights Elementary
820	Sullivan County	75	Colonial Heights Middle
820	Sullivan County	220	Innovation Academy

821	Bristol City	7	Avoca Elementary
821	Bristol City	25	Haynesfield Elementary
821	Bristol City	30	Holston View Elementary
821	Bristol City	50	Tennessee Online Public School
830	Sumner County	5	Beech Elementary
830	Sumner County	25	Gallatin Senior High School
830	Sumner County	52	Indian Lake Elementary
830	Sumner County	53	Merrol Hyde Magnet School
830	Sumner County	55	Lakeside Park Elementary
830	Sumner County	75	North Sumner Elementary
830	Sumner County	80	Oakmont Elementary
830	Sumner County	101	Station Camp Elementary
830	Sumner County	150	Harold B. Williams Elementary School
830	Sumner County	160	Dr. William Burrus Elementary at Drakes Creek
890	Warren County	50	Morrison Elementary
900	Washington County	105	University School
900	Washington County	110	West View School
901	Johnson City	15	Fairmont Elementary
901	Johnson City	65	Towne Acres Elementary
930	White County	25	Doyle Elementary
940	Williamson County	4	Allendale Elementary School
940	Williamson County	12	Brentwood High School
940	Williamson County	20	College Grove Elementary
940	Williamson County	22	Clovercroft Elementary School
940	Williamson County	27	Edmondson Elementary
940	Williamson County	30	Fairview Elementary

940	Williamson County	42	Fred J Page High School
940	Williamson County	45	Grassland Elementary
940	Williamson County	48	Heritage Elementary
940	Williamson County	57	Hunters Bend Elementary
940	Williamson County	59	Kenrose Elementary
940	Williamson County	63	Renaissance High School
940	Williamson County	64	Pearre Creek Elementary School
940	Williamson County	66	Nolensville High School
940	Williamson County	74	Ravenwood High School
940	Williamson County	76	Scales Elementary
940	Williamson County	78	Sunset Middle School
940	Williamson County	80	Trinity Elementary
940	Williamson County	83	Walnut Grove Elementary
950	Wilson County	10	Gladeville Elementary
950	Wilson County	52	Stoner Creek Elementary